Athens Area Schools

Budget and Salary/Transparency Reporting

Amounts Paid for Memberships to Associations

2013-14 School Year

Name of Association

Michigan Elem. & Middle School Principals Assoc. (MEMSPA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Small & Rural Schools Assoc.

Michigan Assoc. of School Administrators (MASA)

MASA Region VII

Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)

Mich. Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc. (MIAAA)
Big 8 Athletic Conference

SPARC (food service purchasing consortium)

Comments

Membership 1 administrator
Board Membership

District Membership

Supt. Membership

Supt. Membership
Membership 1 principal
Membership 1 director
Membership 1 director
District membership

District membership

Amount
$555.00
$1,703.00
$50.00
$835.00
$50.00
$350.00
$280.00
$145.00
$1,300.00

$225.00



