## Athens Area Schools

## Budget and Salary/Transparency Reporting

## Amounts Paid for Memberships to Associations

## 2013-14 School Year

Name of Association	Comments	<u>Amount</u>
Michigan Elem. & Middle School Principals Assoc. (MEMSPA)	Membership 1 administrator	\$555.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	Board Membership	\$1,703.00
Small & Rural Schools Assoc.	District Membership	\$50.00
Michigan Assoc. of School Administrators (MASA)	Supt. Membership	\$835.00
MASA Region VII	Supt. Membership	\$50.00
Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	Membership 1 principal	\$350.00
Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	Membership 1 director	\$280.00
Mich. Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc. (MIAAA)	Membership 1 director	\$145.00
Big 8 Athletic Conference	District membership	\$1,300.00
SPARC (food service purchasing consortium)	District membership	\$225.00